Order Summary

Order placed March 5, 2023

Ship to

Mark Lobo

6609 E LADONNA LN
TUCSON, AZ 85756-8443
United States

yavisk-1

2 44399

Order # 111-6979826-2887461

Payment method

Amazon gift card balance
Visa endingin 6894

View related transactions /

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping &
Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Gift Card Amount:
Grand Total:

SP 1TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA Il 2.5"
7mm (0.28") Internal Solid State Drive (SPOO1TBSS3A55525)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc
Supplied by: Other

$43.99
$0.00

$43.99
$3.83

-$1.38
$46.44


https://www.amazon.com/cpe/yourpayments/transactions?transactionTag=111-6979826-2887461&ref_=ppx_od_dt_b_yt
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07B4G19X3?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07B4G19X3?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07B4G19X3?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/gp/aag/main?ie=UTF8&seller=A25SITGFW0OQJA

