

Order Summary

Order placed March 5, 2023 | Order # 111-6979826-2887461

Ship to

Mark Lobo
6609 E LADONNA LN
TUCSON, AZ 85756-8443
United States

Payment method

Amazon gift card balance
Visa ending in 6894

[View related transactions](#)

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:	\$43.99
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
Total before tax:	\$43.99
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$3.83
Gift Card Amount:	-\$1.38
Grand Total:	\$46.44



SP 1TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA III 2.5"
7mm (0.28") Internal Solid State Drive (SP001TBSS3A55S25)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Supplied by: Other

\$43.99